Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

21/02/18 Operations
13/02/18 Operations
01/02/18 Operations
08/02/18 Finance & Resources
31/01/18 Finance & Resources
31/01/18 Finance & Resources
30/01/18 Finance & Resources
28/01/18 Finance & Resources
19/02/18 Finance & Resources
14/02/18 Finance & Resources
13/02/18 Finance & Resources
08/02/18 Finance & Resources
08/02/18 Finance & Resources
30/01/18 Finance & Resources
30/01/18 Finance & Resources
15/02/18 Operations
14/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
09/02/18 Operations
08/02/18 Operations
30/01/18 Operations
09/02/18 Operations
27/02/18 Operations
22/02/18 Operations
15/02/18 Operations
14/02/18 Operations
14/02/18 Operations
14/02/18 Operations
14/02/18 Operations
13/02/18 Operations
05/02/18 Operations
05/02/18 Operations
26/01/18 Operations
26/01/18 Operations
27/02/18 Finance & Resources
27/02/18 Finance & Resources
30/01/18 Finance & Resources
30/01/18 Finance & Resources
23/02/18 Operations
22/02/18 Operations
14/02/18 Operations
13/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
12/02/18 Operations
08/02/18 Operations
07/02/18 Operations
07/02/18 Operations
02/02/18 Operations
26/01/18 Operations
26/02/18 Operations
27/02/18 Operations
09/02/18 Operations
05/02/18 Operations

Beneficiary

FIRST WESSEX

AFFINITY MOTO

RADIAN GROUP LTD
WWW HISTORIC NEWSPAPER
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
FACEBK J69CKDWJ22
VENNGAGE.COM

INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
HAMPSHIREFL

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
WASTEPARTS UK LTD
QPS PLASTICS LTD

DVLA DIGITAL TACHO
VIKING

EXPRESS MATTING SE
DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
TRAVIS PERKINS

WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

WWW.DHSSPARES.CO.UK
MOREHANDLES.CO.UK
FIREPROTECT

VICTORIAN PLUMBING LTD
WWW.RAYMAC.CO.UK
WWW.MEDIWORLD.CO.UK
PAYPAL LETIANQIANG
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
INDEED TEL+35312545907
POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK 3
RG WARWICK TRADING
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
PP RADIO TAXIS
WATERSTONES
WWW.JACKSONS-FENCING.C
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
RG WARWICK TRADING
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
CREATESEND/COM

SIGNS, DESIGN PRINT
CREATESEND/COM
CREATESEND/COM

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

104.89
366.49
156.77
10.99
31.53
20.22
69.93
149.00
303.80
65.00
138.44
519.48
310.50
30.00
31.06
247.50
28.16
242.50
212.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
131.40
468.75
19.00
74.99
257.95
140.83
8.90
173.26
49.45
36.07
7.40
356.85
47.41
5.64
12.41
36.99
72.00
9.00
462.00
27.00
15.00
6.00
181.67
10.88
26.00
50.00
151.60
44.95
13.44
150.33
130.40
38.30
80.00
38.29
38.28

RIA

RIA

RIA

NEWSPAPER BACK ISSUE
PHOTOGRAPH ALBUM - DAEDALUS
CITIZEN OF HONOUR FB ADVERTS
VENNGAGE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID TRAINING

FLAGS FOR COUNCIL CHAMBER
CLEANING MATERIALS
CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID TRAINING

FIRST AID TRAINING

ROAD FUND LICENCE

PADLOCKS

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

VEHICLE PARTS

VEHICLE PARTS

DIGI TACHO CARD

FELT NOTICE BOARD
FRAUDULENT TRANSACTION

DEL - DRILL

STOCK

110321

111810

STORE STOCK

111796

STORE STOCK

111153

111483

111153

BATTERY

CT SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

CT SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

JOB ADVERT

WD40

FERTALISER

CLICKERS

TAXI

PRIZES FOR FOOD COMPETITION
PADLOCKS

EVERBUILD HAND WIPES
STATIONARY

FERT FISH BLOOD AND BONE
KEYS CUT FOR STREET CLEANSING
BEST OF BRITISH MUSICALS ESHOT
COMEDY NIGHT POSTERS

OH WHAT A NIGHT ESHOT
FEBRUARY SHOWS ESHOT

Merchant Category

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

BOOK STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS

PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
FLOOR COVERING STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ELECTRONIC SALES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

FINES

FINES

FINES

FINES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BOOK STORES

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
BOOK STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE



02/02/18
31/01/18
29/01/18
27/01/18
26/02/18
23/02/18
23/02/18
19/02/18
16/02/18
16/02/18
15/02/18
15/02/18
14/02/18
14/02/18
13/02/18
13/02/18
12/02/18
12/02/18
08/02/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
08/02/18
08/02/18
06/02/18
06/02/18
01/02/18
01/02/18
01/02/18
01/02/18
30/01/18
29/01/18
26/01/18
16/02/18
10/02/18
05/02/18
22/02/18
15/02/18
13/02/18
29/01/18
19/02/18
21/02/18
26/02/18
26/02/18
26/02/18
23/02/18
21/02/18
20/02/18
12/02/18
12/02/18
12/02/18
07/02/18
07/02/18
07/02/18
04/02/18
23/02/18

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

CREATESEND/COM

FACEBK 8BAWEDNAA2
CREATESEND/COM
CREATESEND/COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CPC
WWW.UK.INSIGHT.COM
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
LUL TICKET MACHINE
TESCO STORES 2249
WAITROSE 753

MINORIES

GOODMANS FIELD

TESCO STORES 2249
TESCO STORES 2249
GOODMANS FIELD

TESCO STORES 2249
GOODMANS FIELD

CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
LUL TICKET MACHINE
TICKETOFFICESALE
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK
CRUCIAL.COM
CRUCIAL.COM

AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

PAYPAL DALGARNOLTD
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
TRAINLINE

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
TIMPSON LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
CO-OP GROUP 310650
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
R H ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
CHART INST OF ENV
WYCOMBE DISTRICT COUNC
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
ARGOS LTD

M6 TOLL

ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L
M6 TOLL

RAWSONS THE FLORIST

38.36
180.95
38.40
38.43
21.54
22.20
234.57
55.00
9.80
13.00
14.65
9.37
8.12
10.65
14.64
7.49
6.90
6.16
31.09
14.95
9.80
83.80
78.33
106.66
35.98
43.21
11.60
57.98
17.59
10.49
26.99
14.97
4.96
5.99
8.32
14.49
15.82
48.45
73.77
76.80
18.00
5.60
43.34
25.00
59.80
100.00
166.67
166.67
178.00
490.00
135.00
147.00
147.00
19.99
5.90
6.65
4.80
23.00

TJ HIGGS ESHOT

FACEBOOK BOOST X 6

THE EVERLEY BROTHERS E SHOT
BON JOVI EXPERIENCE E SHOT
MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES
AV CABLES

AV CONNECTION BOX
TELEPHONE HEADSET

TRAIN FARE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

SUBSISTENCE

PC CABLES

TABLET ACCESSORY

TRAIN FARE

TRAIN FARE

TABLET ACCESSORIES

PC HARD DRIVE
PRESENTATION POINTERS
LAPTOP SCREEN REPLACEMENT
COMPUTER MEMORY VAT
COMPUTER MEMORY

LABEL TAPE

LABEL TAPE

TABLET ACCESSORIES

MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES
ICT CABLES

ICT CABLES

FLASH DRIVE

PRO-MARKER SET

MATERIALS FOR UNIVERS
TRAVEL TO LONDON

IPAD CASE

X BANNER PROMOTIONS

KEYS FOR WEST STREET STORE
MEETING REFRESHMENTS
SAFETY BOOTS

GAS TOP UP

HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
HOTEL BOOKING NB NO INV APRIL
ACCOMMODATION FOR TRAINING
ACCOMODATION

EMPTY HOUSES TRAINING

EHC NET SUBSCRIPTION
CURED/DRIED MEAT COURSE
COMMUNAL LICENCE
COMMUNAL LICENCE

KETTLE

CHARGED ON TRAVEL - CONFERENCE

LUNCH DURING TRAVEL TO CONF

CHARGED ON TRAVEL - CONFERENCE

17/02 - FLOWERS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
DISCOUNT STORES

BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

FLORISTS



21/02/18
16/02/18
01/02/18
26/02/18
20/02/18
12/02/18
01/02/18
27/02/18
27/02/18
23/02/18
23/02/18
22/02/18
15/02/18
15/02/18
08/02/18
07/02/18
07/02/18
01/02/18
31/01/18
31/01/18
22/02/18
04/02/18
16/02/18
13/02/18
12/02/18
09/02/18
02/02/18
31/01/18
14/02/18
08/02/18
23/02/18
19/02/18
19/02/18
19/02/18
19/02/18
19/02/18
19/02/18
19/02/18
14/02/18
14/02/18
02/02/18
27/02/18
20/02/18
13/02/18
06/02/18
23/01/18
26/02/18
15/02/18
07/02/18
05/02/18
02/02/18
27/02/18
27/02/18
22/02/18
15/02/18
06/02/18
01/02/18
30/01/18

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations

Operations

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

SAINSBURYS 0681

BT BILL PAYMENT 1
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
HILTON LONDON GATW
HSE

VIKING

DIGITAL ID
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TRAINLINE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
HOTEL ON BOOKING.COM
LEXIS NEXIS
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
TICKETOFFICESALE
TICKETOFFICESALE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
PORTSDOWN OFFICE LTD
ASDA SUPERSTORE
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TESCO-STORES 6255

ALDI 31 775

SAINSBURYS 0681

ROYAL ALBERT HALL
SAINSBURYS 0681
WWW.ABE.ORG.UK
POWYS COUNTY COUNCIL
HIJ JEWELLERY
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
LUCKETTS TRAVEL
STANBURY CHAMELEON
ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ARCO LTD

REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE
GOSPORT FERRY LTD
JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
TRAINLINE

WH SMITH

COMBINED COURT CEN
RED LION HOTEL
PARKHOLIDAYS.COM

22.00
278.57
16.00
148.33
25.00
31.99
89.90
6.30
60.50
35.00
105.00
27.45
192.00
132.95
25.00
26.85
26.85
35.00
35.00
77.00
416.40
20.00
21.10
5.40
4.09
60.90
10.20
22.50
59.00
269.30
66.67
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
150.00
275.00
228.00
21.49
6.48
11.12
37.55
24.29
80.00
15.50
149.00
160.00
249.00
6.38
5.32
84.30
2.49
121.00
142.38
246.67

FLOWERS RE 17 FEB

8 WESTERN COURT

MQCP FLOWERS

HOTEL

H&S

FOR RCA- SOLENT AIRPORT
CARD HOLDERS AND RIBBON
REFRESHMENTS

STAFF TRAVEL

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

MEETING REFRESHMENTS
STAFF ACCOMMODATION
TAX PUBLICATION

LEGAL FEES

TRAIN TICKETS

TRAIN TICKETS

MONEY ONLINE LEGAL FEES
LEGAL SERVICES

MONEY ONLINE FEES
OFFICE CHAIRS

ARTISTE TOWELS

FULL COUNCIL CAKES
JUICE FOR PARLOUR
MILK/FLOWERS

PARLOUR RESTOCK

ROYAL ALBERT HALL PARKING RES

PARLOUR SUPPLIES

BCP TRAINING COURSE
INSPECTION FEE FOR BCP
REPAIRS TO MAYORAL CHAIN
ICO REGISTRATION

ICO REGISTRATION

ICO REGISTRATION

ICO REGISTRATION

ICO REGISTRATION

ICO REGISTRATION

ICO REGISTRATION
ADVERT FOR CS PA POST

COACH-HOUSING EVENT-BASINGSTOK
XMAS CARDS FOR MAYOR AND LDR

SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
UNIFORM SKIRT SIZE 14
MEDICAL COSTS

TRAVEL COST

RIDE ON MOWER DRIVER AD
MEDICAL COSTS

CORP SERVICES JOB AD

BATTERIES FOR WIRELESS MOUSE
BATTERIES FOR WIRELESS MOUSE

RAIL TRAVEL FOR TRAINING.
BLU TAC
COURT WARRANT APPLICATION

ACCOM 17 ARRAS HOUSE - CHART

TA FOR 16 HEWETT RD

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX), TICKET AGNCY
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

FINES

BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
CAMPGROUNDS AND TRAILER PARKS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - February 2018
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	21/02/18
	21/02/18
	21/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	FIRST WESSEX
	FIRST WESSEX

	104.89
	104.89

	RIA 
	RIA 

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AFFINITY MOTO
	AFFINITY MOTO

	366.49
	366.49

	RIA 
	RIA 

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	156.77
	156.77

	RIA
	RIA

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW HISTORIC NEWSPAPER
	WWW HISTORIC NEWSPAPER

	10.99
	10.99

	NEWSPAPER BACK ISSUE
	NEWSPAPER BACK ISSUE

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	31/01/18
	31/01/18
	31/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	31.53
	31.53

	PHOTOGRAPH ALBUM - DAEDALUS
	PHOTOGRAPH ALBUM - DAEDALUS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/01/18
	31/01/18
	31/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK J69CKDWJ22
	FACEBK J69CKDWJ22

	20.22
	20.22

	CITIZEN OF HONOUR FB ADVERTS
	CITIZEN OF HONOUR FB ADVERTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	VENNGAGE.COM
	VENNGAGE.COM

	69.93
	69.93

	VENNGAGE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	VENNGAGE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	28/01/18
	28/01/18
	28/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT
	INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT

	149.00
	149.00

	SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	303.80
	303.80

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	65.00
	65.00

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAMPSHIREFL
	HAMPSHIREFL

	138.44
	138.44

	FLAGS FOR COUNCIL CHAMBER
	FLAGS FOR COUNCIL CHAMBER

	FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
	FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	519.48
	519.48

	CLEANING MATERIALS
	CLEANING MATERIALS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	310.50
	310.50

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	30.00
	30.00

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	31.06
	31.06

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	247.50
	247.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	28.16
	28.16

	PADLOCKS
	PADLOCKS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	212.50
	212.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/02/18
	09/02/18
	09/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WASTEPARTS UK LTD
	WASTEPARTS UK LTD

	131.40
	131.40

	VEHICLE PARTS
	VEHICLE PARTS

	MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
	MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	QPS PLASTICS LTD
	QPS PLASTICS LTD

	468.75
	468.75

	VEHICLE PARTS
	VEHICLE PARTS

	PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES
	PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA DIGITAL TACHO
	DVLA DIGITAL TACHO

	19.00
	19.00

	DIGI TACHO CARD
	DIGI TACHO CARD

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/02/18
	09/02/18
	09/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	VIKING
	VIKING

	74.99
	74.99

	FELT NOTICE BOARD
	FELT NOTICE BOARD

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	EXPRESS MATTING SE
	EXPRESS MATTING SE

	257.95
	257.95

	FRAUDULENT TRANSACTION
	FRAUDULENT TRANSACTION

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	22/02/18
	22/02/18
	22/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD
	DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD

	140.83
	140.83

	DEL - DRILL
	DEL - DRILL

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

	8.90
	8.90

	STOCK
	STOCK

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TRAVIS PERKINS
	TRAVIS PERKINS

	173.26
	173.26

	110321
	110321

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

	49.45
	49.45

	111810
	111810

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.DHSSPARES.CO.UK
	WWW.DHSSPARES.CO.UK

	36.07
	36.07

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
	HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	MOREHANDLES.CO.UK
	MOREHANDLES.CO.UK

	7.40
	7.40

	111796
	111796

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	FIREPROTECT
	FIREPROTECT

	356.85
	356.85

	STORE STOCK 
	STORE STOCK 

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	05/02/18
	05/02/18
	05/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	VICTORIAN PLUMBING LTD
	VICTORIAN PLUMBING LTD

	47.41
	47.41

	111153
	111153

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	05/02/18
	05/02/18
	05/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.RAYMAC.CO.UK
	WWW.RAYMAC.CO.UK

	5.64
	5.64

	111483
	111483

	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY


	26/01/18
	26/01/18
	26/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.MEDIWORLD.CO.UK
	WWW.MEDIWORLD.CO.UK

	12.41
	12.41

	111153
	111153

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	26/01/18
	26/01/18
	26/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  LETIANQIANG
	PAYPAL  LETIANQIANG

	36.99
	36.99

	BATTERY 
	BATTERY 

	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	72.00
	72.00

	CT SUMMONS 
	CT SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	9.00
	9.00

	NDR SUMMONS 
	NDR SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	462.00
	462.00

	CT SUMMONS 
	CT SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	27.00
	27.00

	NDR SUMMONS
	NDR SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	15.00
	15.00

	JOB ADVERT
	JOB ADVERT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/02/18
	22/02/18
	22/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK 3
	POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK 3

	6.00
	6.00

	WD40
	WD40

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RG WARWICK TRADING
	RG WARWICK TRADING

	181.67
	181.67

	FERTALISER
	FERTALISER

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	10.88
	10.88

	CLICKERS
	CLICKERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PP RADIO TAXIS
	PP RADIO TAXIS

	26.00
	26.00

	TAXI
	TAXI

	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WATERSTONES
	WATERSTONES

	50.00
	50.00

	PRIZES FOR FOOD COMPETITION
	PRIZES FOR FOOD COMPETITION

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.JACKSONS-FENCING.C
	WWW.JACKSONS-FENCING.C

	151.60
	151.60

	PADLOCKS
	PADLOCKS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	44.95
	44.95

	EVERBUILD HAND WIPES
	EVERBUILD HAND WIPES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.44
	13.44

	STATIONARY
	STATIONARY

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/02/18
	02/02/18
	02/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RG WARWICK TRADING
	RG WARWICK TRADING

	150.33
	150.33

	FERT FISH BLOOD AND BONE
	FERT FISH BLOOD AND BONE

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	26/01/18
	26/01/18
	26/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	130.40
	130.40

	KEYS CUT FOR STREET CLEANSING
	KEYS CUT FOR STREET CLEANSING

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.30
	38.30

	BEST OF BRITISH MUSICALS ESHOT
	BEST OF BRITISH MUSICALS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	SIGNS, DESIGN  PRINT
	SIGNS, DESIGN  PRINT

	80.00
	80.00

	COMEDY NIGHT POSTERS
	COMEDY NIGHT POSTERS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	09/02/18
	09/02/18
	09/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.29
	38.29

	OH WHAT A NIGHT ESHOT
	OH WHAT A NIGHT ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	05/02/18
	05/02/18
	05/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.28
	38.28

	FEBRUARY SHOWS ESHOT
	FEBRUARY SHOWS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	02/02/18
	02/02/18
	02/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.36
	38.36

	TJ HIGGS ESHOT
	TJ HIGGS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	31/01/18
	31/01/18
	31/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	FACEBK 8BAWEDNAA2
	FACEBK 8BAWEDNAA2

	180.95
	180.95

	FACEBOOK BOOST X 6
	FACEBOOK BOOST X 6

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	29/01/18
	29/01/18
	29/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.40
	38.40

	THE EVERLEY BROTHERS E SHOT
	THE EVERLEY BROTHERS E SHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	27/01/18
	27/01/18
	27/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.43
	38.43

	BON JOVI EXPERIENCE E SHOT
	BON JOVI EXPERIENCE E SHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	21.54
	21.54

	MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES
	MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	22.20
	22.20

	AV CABLES
	AV CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.UK.INSIGHT.COM
	WWW.UK.INSIGHT.COM

	234.57
	234.57

	AV CONNECTION BOX
	AV CONNECTION BOX

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	16/02/18
	16/02/18
	16/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LUL TICKET MACHINE
	LUL TICKET MACHINE

	9.80
	9.80

	TRAIN FARE
	TRAIN FARE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	16/02/18
	16/02/18
	16/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO STORES 2249
	TESCO STORES 2249

	13.00
	13.00

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WAITROSE 753
	WAITROSE 753

	14.65
	14.65

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MINORIES
	MINORIES

	9.37
	9.37

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GOODMANS FIELD
	GOODMANS FIELD

	8.12
	8.12

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO STORES 2249
	TESCO STORES 2249

	10.65
	10.65

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO STORES 2249
	TESCO STORES 2249

	14.64
	14.64

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GOODMANS FIELD
	GOODMANS FIELD

	7.49
	7.49

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO STORES 2249
	TESCO STORES 2249

	6.90
	6.90

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GOODMANS FIELD
	GOODMANS FIELD

	6.16
	6.16

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	31.09
	31.09

	PC CABLES
	PC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	11/02/18
	11/02/18
	11/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.95
	14.95

	TABLET ACCESSORY
	TABLET ACCESSORY

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/02/18
	11/02/18
	11/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LUL TICKET MACHINE
	LUL TICKET MACHINE

	9.80
	9.80

	TRAIN FARE
	TRAIN FARE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	11/02/18
	11/02/18
	11/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	83.80
	83.80

	TRAIN FARE
	TRAIN FARE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	11/02/18
	11/02/18
	11/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK

	78.33
	78.33

	TABLET ACCESSORIES
	TABLET ACCESSORIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	11/02/18
	11/02/18
	11/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK

	106.66
	106.66

	PC HARD DRIVE
	PC HARD DRIVE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	35.98
	35.98

	PRESENTATION POINTERS
	PRESENTATION POINTERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK
	LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK

	43.21
	43.21

	LAPTOP SCREEN REPLACEMENT
	LAPTOP SCREEN REPLACEMENT

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	06/02/18
	06/02/18
	06/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	11.60
	11.60

	COMPUTER MEMORY VAT
	COMPUTER MEMORY VAT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	06/02/18
	06/02/18
	06/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	57.98
	57.98

	COMPUTER MEMORY
	COMPUTER MEMORY

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	17.59
	17.59

	LABEL TAPE
	LABEL TAPE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	10.49
	10.49

	LABEL TAPE
	LABEL TAPE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	26.99
	26.99

	TABLET ACCESSORIES
	TABLET ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.97
	14.97

	MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES
	MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	4.96
	4.96

	ICT CABLES
	ICT CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	29/01/18
	29/01/18
	29/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	5.99
	5.99

	ICT CABLES
	ICT CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/01/18
	26/01/18
	26/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	8.32
	8.32

	FLASH DRIVE
	FLASH DRIVE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	16/02/18
	16/02/18
	16/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  DALGARNOLTD
	PAYPAL  DALGARNOLTD

	14.49
	14.49

	PRO-MARKER SET
	PRO-MARKER SET

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	10/02/18
	10/02/18
	10/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
	AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK

	15.82
	15.82

	MATERIALS FOR UNIVERS
	MATERIALS FOR UNIVERS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/02/18
	05/02/18
	05/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	48.45
	48.45

	TRAVEL TO LONDON
	TRAVEL TO LONDON

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	22/02/18
	22/02/18
	22/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	73.77
	73.77

	IPAD CASE
	IPAD CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	76.80
	76.80

	X BANNER PROMOTIONS
	X BANNER PROMOTIONS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	18.00
	18.00

	KEYS FOR WEST STREET STORE
	KEYS FOR WEST STREET STORE

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	29/01/18
	29/01/18
	29/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	5.60
	5.60

	MEETING REFRESHMENTS
	MEETING REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD

	43.34
	43.34

	SAFETY BOOTS
	SAFETY BOOTS

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	21/02/18
	21/02/18
	21/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	25.00
	25.00

	GAS TOP UP
	GAS TOP UP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	59.80
	59.80

	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS

	100.00
	100.00

	HOTEL BOOKING NB NO INV APRIL
	HOTEL BOOKING NB NO INV APRIL

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS

	166.67
	166.67

	ACCOMMODATION FOR TRAINING 
	ACCOMMODATION FOR TRAINING 

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS
	IMPERIAL LONDON HOTELS

	166.67
	166.67

	ACCOMODATION 
	ACCOMODATION 

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	21/02/18
	21/02/18
	21/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	R H ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
	R H ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

	178.00
	178.00

	EMPTY HOUSES TRAINING 
	EMPTY HOUSES TRAINING 

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	20/02/18
	20/02/18
	20/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	CHART INST OF ENV
	CHART INST OF ENV

	490.00
	490.00

	EHC NET SUBSCRIPTION
	EHC NET SUBSCRIPTION

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WYCOMBE DISTRICT COUNC
	WYCOMBE DISTRICT COUNC

	135.00
	135.00

	CURED/DRIED MEAT COURSE
	CURED/DRIED MEAT COURSE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	COMMUNAL LICENCE 
	COMMUNAL LICENCE 

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	COMMUNAL LICENCE
	COMMUNAL LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	19.99
	19.99

	KETTLE 
	KETTLE 

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	M6 TOLL
	M6 TOLL

	5.90
	5.90

	CHARGED ON TRAVEL - CONFERENCE
	CHARGED ON TRAVEL - CONFERENCE

	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L
	ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L

	6.65
	6.65

	LUNCH DURING TRAVEL TO CONF
	LUNCH DURING TRAVEL TO CONF

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	04/02/18
	04/02/18
	04/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	M6 TOLL
	M6 TOLL

	4.80
	4.80

	CHARGED ON TRAVEL - CONFERENCE
	CHARGED ON TRAVEL - CONFERENCE

	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	RAWSONS THE FLORIST
	RAWSONS THE FLORIST

	23.00
	23.00

	17/02 - FLOWERS
	17/02 - FLOWERS

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	21/02/18
	21/02/18
	21/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	22.00
	22.00

	FLOWERS RE 17 FEB
	FLOWERS RE 17 FEB

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/02/18
	16/02/18
	16/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BT BILL PAYMENT 1
	BT BILL PAYMENT 1

	278.57
	278.57

	8 WESTERN COURT
	8 WESTERN COURT

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	16.00
	16.00

	MQCP FLOWERS
	MQCP FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HILTON LONDON GATW
	HILTON LONDON GATW

	148.33
	148.33

	HOTEL 
	HOTEL 

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	20/02/18
	20/02/18
	20/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HSE
	HSE

	25.00
	25.00

	H & S
	H & S

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	VIKING
	VIKING

	31.99
	31.99

	FOR RCA- SOLENT AIRPORT
	FOR RCA- SOLENT AIRPORT

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DIGITAL ID
	DIGITAL ID

	89.90
	89.90

	CARD HOLDERS AND RIBBON
	CARD HOLDERS AND RIBBON

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	6.30
	6.30

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	60.50
	60.50

	STAFF TRAVEL
	STAFF TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	105.00
	105.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/02/18
	22/02/18
	22/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	27.45
	27.45

	MEETING REFRESHMENTS
	MEETING REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HOTEL ON BOOKING.COM
	HOTEL ON BOOKING.COM

	192.00
	192.00

	STAFF ACCOMMODATION
	STAFF ACCOMMODATION

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LEXIS NEXIS
	LEXIS NEXIS

	132.95
	132.95

	TAX PUBLICATION
	TAX PUBLICATION

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	26.85
	26.85

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	26.85
	26.85

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	MONEY ONLINE LEGAL FEES
	MONEY ONLINE LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/01/18
	31/01/18
	31/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL SERVICES
	LEGAL SERVICES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/01/18
	31/01/18
	31/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	MONEY ONLINE FEES
	MONEY ONLINE FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/02/18
	22/02/18
	22/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PORTSDOWN OFFICE LTD
	PORTSDOWN OFFICE LTD

	416.40
	416.40

	OFFICE CHAIRS
	OFFICE CHAIRS

	OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
	OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE


	04/02/18
	04/02/18
	04/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	20.00
	20.00

	ARTISTE TOWELS
	ARTISTE TOWELS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/02/18
	16/02/18
	16/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	21.10
	21.10

	FULL COUNCIL CAKES
	FULL COUNCIL CAKES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	5.40
	5.40

	JUICE FOR PARLOUR
	JUICE FOR PARLOUR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/02/18
	12/02/18
	12/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ALDI 31 775
	ALDI 31 775

	4.09
	4.09

	MILK/FLOWERS
	MILK/FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/02/18
	09/02/18
	09/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	60.90
	60.90

	PARLOUR RESTOCK
	PARLOUR RESTOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/02/18
	02/02/18
	02/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROYAL ALBERT HALL
	ROYAL ALBERT HALL

	10.20
	10.20

	ROYAL ALBERT HALL PARKING RES
	ROYAL ALBERT HALL PARKING RES

	THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY
	THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY


	31/01/18
	31/01/18
	31/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	22.50
	22.50

	PARLOUR SUPPLIES
	PARLOUR SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.ABE.ORG.UK
	WWW.ABE.ORG.UK

	59.00
	59.00

	BCP TRAINING COURSE
	BCP TRAINING COURSE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	08/02/18
	08/02/18
	08/02/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	POWYS COUNTY COUNCIL
	POWYS COUNTY COUNCIL

	269.30
	269.30

	INSPECTION FEE FOR BCP
	INSPECTION FEE FOR BCP

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/02/18
	23/02/18
	23/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HIJ JEWELLERY
	HIJ JEWELLERY

	66.67
	66.67

	REPAIRS TO MAYORAL CHAIN
	REPAIRS TO MAYORAL CHAIN

	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/18
	19/02/18
	19/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION
	ICO REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	150.00
	150.00

	ADVERT FOR CS PA POST
	ADVERT FOR CS PA POST

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/02/18
	14/02/18
	14/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LUCKETTS TRAVEL
	LUCKETTS TRAVEL

	275.00
	275.00

	COACH-HOUSING EVENT-BASINGSTOK
	COACH-HOUSING EVENT-BASINGSTOK

	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS


	02/02/18
	02/02/18
	02/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	228.00
	228.00

	XMAS CARDS FOR MAYOR AND LDR
	XMAS CARDS FOR MAYOR AND LDR

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	21.49
	21.49

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/02/18
	20/02/18
	20/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	6.48
	6.48

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/02/18
	13/02/18
	13/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	11.12
	11.12

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/02/18
	06/02/18
	06/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	37.55
	37.55

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	23/01/18
	23/01/18
	23/01/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARCO LTD
	ARCO LTD

	24.29
	24.29

	UNIFORM SKIRT SIZE 14
	UNIFORM SKIRT SIZE 14

	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH


	26/02/18
	26/02/18
	26/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE
	REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE

	80.00
	80.00

	MEDICAL COSTS 
	MEDICAL COSTS 

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GOSPORT FERRY LTD
	GOSPORT FERRY LTD

	15.50
	15.50

	TRAVEL COST
	TRAVEL COST

	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES


	07/02/18
	07/02/18
	07/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	149.00
	149.00

	RIDE ON MOWER DRIVER AD
	RIDE ON MOWER DRIVER AD

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	05/02/18
	05/02/18
	05/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE
	REACTIVATE HEALTHCARE

	160.00
	160.00

	MEDICAL COSTS
	MEDICAL COSTS

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	02/02/18
	02/02/18
	02/02/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	249.00
	249.00

	CORP SERVICES JOB AD
	CORP SERVICES JOB AD

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	6.38
	6.38

	BATTERIES FOR WIRELESS MOUSE
	BATTERIES FOR WIRELESS MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	27/02/18
	27/02/18
	27/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	5.32
	5.32

	BATTERIES FOR WIRELESS MOUSE
	BATTERIES FOR WIRELESS MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/02/18
	22/02/18
	22/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	84.30
	84.30

	RAIL TRAVEL FOR TRAINING.
	RAIL TRAVEL FOR TRAINING.

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	15/02/18
	15/02/18
	15/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	2.49
	2.49

	BLU TAC
	BLU TAC

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	06/02/18
	06/02/18
	06/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	COMBINED COURT CEN
	COMBINED COURT CEN

	121.00
	121.00

	COURT WARRANT APPLICATION
	COURT WARRANT APPLICATION

	FINES
	FINES


	01/02/18
	01/02/18
	01/02/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RED LION HOTEL
	RED LION HOTEL

	142.38
	142.38

	ACCOM 17 ARRAS HOUSE - CHART
	ACCOM 17 ARRAS HOUSE - CHART

	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS


	30/01/18
	30/01/18
	30/01/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PARKHOLIDAYS.COM
	PARKHOLIDAYS.COM

	246.67
	246.67

	TA FOR 16 HEWETT RD 
	TA FOR 16 HEWETT RD 

	CAMPGROUNDS AND TRAILER PARKS
	CAMPGROUNDS AND TRAILER PARKS







